Tokyo Sokuteikizai Co.,Ltd.
Rotary Switch
Catalogue
  high blocking voltage model available
 compact, shorting / non shorting selectable
 various step angles: 15/20/30/45/60 degrees
 8mm square tiny rotary switch, waterproof model available
MR8A Ｐ．０５

Our RS series embody the manufacturing history of our company.  All series are sturdy and solid with
high dependability designed for control units of plants, installations,audio equipments, etc.
Part Number Designation
ＲＳ 500 Ｎ ２ ２ １２ Ａ Ｐ １５ １６ Ｒ Ｇ
Switch Model Material Used Length of the
 shaft (mm)
Shape of the
shaft
Step Angle
Mounting
Decks
Total Poles
Positions
Whirl Stop Contact Type
RS300,RS400,RS500 P: Phenol
E: Epoxy 16, 20
R: Round
15, 20, 30, 60 (RS300)
30, 60 (RS400)
15, 20, 30, 45, 60 (RS500)
L: Endless
None: With whirl stop
A: Non-shorting
B: Shorting
N: Nut-locked at center
P: Waterproof
V: Fastened with 2 screws
Gold contact
* Optional
RS300_Dimensions (mm)
RS400_Dimensions (mm)
RS500_Dimensions (mm)
09.12
Ultra
Compact Rotary Switch
MR8A Series
MR8A is our tiniest rotary switch designed for compact devices, used for many different equipments
which has very limited space inside.
Outline
●  8mm square compact (8.0x8.0 mm)
●  Gold plated contacts
●  Monolithic sealed structure of the terminals to prevent entry of a soldering flux
●  RoHS compliant
● Waterproofed model available
Features
Specifications
Warranty
● 1 year from the date of shipment.
Operating temperature -20℃～ +70℃
-4F ～ 158F Keep the body
unfrozen
Storage temperature -40℃～ +70℃
-40F ～ 158F
Mechanical
Specification
Rotational
Torque 0.02±0.01N･m
Terminal
Strength
3N (of static load applied to the tip of the
terminal once and in any direction)
Rotation